A WNBR

N Oy Ul

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Galiana
Soret
Peres
Bonzom

Joffre
Laffargue
Rabi

Pujo

Casteix
Savare

Barbe
Sanz
Carassus
Berot
Alvarez
Martin
Lartigue
Dancla

Dancla
Terras
Sardou
Vignolo
Brun

Cazemage
Barrere
Ouf
Bourdet
Sales
Barro
Laudebat
Mathe
Mathe

Michel
Philippe
Eric
Jerome
Jean
Pierre
Georges
Barek

Genevieve

Germaine
Valerie

Stephanie
Josette
Ghislaine
Georges
Jose
Monique
Fabienne
Delphine
Marie
Christine
Francois
Stephane
Alexia
Monique

Martine
Beatrice
Patrick
Laurent
Diolinda
Michele
Mireille
Francoise
Joel

2 F
3F

4F
5F
6F
8 M
9M
7F
8F
9F

10 F
10 M
11 M
11F
12 F

13 F
14 F
12 M
13 M
15F
16 F
17 F
18 F
14 M

1V2
1V3
2V2
1Vv1

3V2
1Vv4
2V3

1V2

1V3
2V2

1SE
2V3
3V2
3V3
2V4
3V3
1Vv1
2 SE

4 V3
1 SE
2 SE
3 SE
5V3

2V1
3V1
4 V2
5V2
4 V2
1Vv4
5V2
6 V3
4 V3

01:15:11
01:18:53
01:19:52
01:19:56

01:28:35
01:33:43
01:36:42

01:36:58

01:40:51
01:40:55

01:42:17
01:42:25
01:43:23
01:43:24
01:43:29
01:45:11
01:48:18
01:49:00

01:49:04
01:55:35
01:55:37
01:56:36
02:01:02

02:01:03
02:01:05
02:01:10
02:01:16
02:03:10
02:03:30
02:08:48
02:41:08
02:41:11



